COMSATS University Islamabad, Abbottabad Campus

No. CUVATD/GradOff/SP24/ February 26, 2024
NOTIFICATION
Pursuant to the approval of Campus Director, the Semester Calendar SPRING 2024 for Graduate

PrOﬁrams of COMSATS Univcrsitﬁ Islamabad, Abbottabad Camius is as I‘ollowini:
i ' Mon Feb 26, 2024-Fri Mar 01, 2024

Registration Week/Leave of Ahsence/Rcadmlsqion

Classes Commencement ' Monday March 04, 2024
‘Last Date for Drop of Course ' Friday April 05,2024
“Student’s Week ' Mon April 29, 2024 - Sat May 04, 202
Last Date for Withdrawal of Courses/Leave of Absence during semester Friday May 03, 2024
“Last Date for Submission of Result of 1st (02) Assignments I MohdayA May 06, 2024
Last Date of Synopsis Submlssmn ' AR Friday May 10,2024
Mid Term Examination e : ' " Mon May 13, 2024-Fri May 17, 2024
Last Date for Submission of letter for processing PhD files including Wednesday May 15, 2024
Successful Internal Seminar notification, Publication with DOIete. =
Last Date of "Mid Term Result Submission | Friday May 24, 2024
“Last date for submission of approval for external examiners (MS) ] 'Moﬁaéy'jtfhe/l 0, 2024 5 TiE i
“Last Date for Submission ofResult ochmammz, (02) Ouw/Ass:g,nmems “I'Friday June 28,2024
'50% Result Notification ' Tuesday July 02, 2024
Last Day for Classes/Last Date for attendance Lock Fnday.lulyﬂS,Z()M~ E 5
‘Last date for Submission of MS spiral binding thesis to exam section & | Friday July 05,2024
’,Thesm sending to Approved External Examiners A B A0y i A BN A il Kb B s b oo i ]
Distribution of Exam Entry Coupon through dcparlmcnts Saturday July 06, 2024
Start Date of Terminal Examination i >T|‘1‘é§d§3‘!‘;’l~ﬁl‘)"‘-0'9' 204 . .
‘Last Date for Submission of final Exam results mcludm;, thesis result Thursd-;ls'—;*.ugust 01,2024
‘Declaration of Result at Campus | Monday August 05, 2024
"Last Date for submission of Hard copy of MS thesis | Monday August 19,2024
Last Date for Submission of PhD Thesis after Deficiency Free file | One Week before the Commencement
notified by relevant offices. | ofFall 2024 semester
Final Result Notification Frlday, August 23 2024
‘| PhD Comprehensive Examination-1 . Pl ST Mon Aprll 22,2024 -Fri Aprll 26, 2024 '
| Last Date for Submission of PhID Comprehensive Exam- R (e Friday May 03,2024 2
Last Date to apply for PhD Comprchcnsiw anminanon -Il ~ | Monday June 03,2024
| PhD Comprchcnnive Examination -11 i Lo .luly 01 2024- l*ri Jub 05, 2024
% Last Date for Submission of PhDD Comprehensive Exam-llresult Monday July lS 2024 i 3
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